Official USAID International Development Challenge Roster Registration From:

This form shall be submitted by March 11, 2024.

Submit the form to: USAID International Development Challenge Coordinator Hanna Sparrow in person or digitally to development-programming@usaid.gov or hsparrow@usaid.gov.

*Please be sure to put **USAID International Development Challenge** in the subject line of any email correspondence.

Tribal College/University:
Head Coach/Mentor or Student Point of Contact :
Head Coach/Mentor or Student Point of Contact email: Phone:
Team Members:
I certify that the Tribal College participants listed on the roster meet all eligibility guidelines of the American Indian Higher Education Consortium (AIHEC) and are eligible to participate in the AIHEC Student Conference.
Signature - USAID International Development Challenge Head Coach/POC Phone # Date
Signature - Registrar Date